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Start
Klasse: 3 Gesamt Diff. ADAC TM

Platz Nr. IP-Nummer Club Zeit F-Sek. Addition Zeit F-Sek. Addition Sek. Vorg. Punkte Punkte

1 319 Solle, Elias 11204 1. MSC Jena e.V. im ADAC 38,95 0 38,95 40,12 2 42,12 81,07 40 96,83

2 308 Reißig, Richard 111324 MSC Pößneck e.V. im DMV 41,91 0 41,91 41,61 0 41,61 83,52 2,45 37 92,67

3 304 Heller, Lennox 224790 MC Smacalda e.V. im ADMV 38,59 4 42,59 39,93 2 41,93 84,52 1,00 35 88,50

4 307 Rocktäschel, Florian 112471 MTC Gera e.V. im AvD 41,94 0 41,94 41,05 2 43,05 84,99 0,47 33 84,33

5 313 Schreyer, Antonia 109318 MC Jena e.V. im DMV 40,18 2 42,18 41,49 2 43,49 85,67 0,68 31 80,17

6 311 Tümmler, Florian 112078 MC Venedig Erfurt e.V. im DMV 42,52 0 42,52 43,28 0 43,28 85,80 0,13 30 76,00

7 321 Bolduan, Cayden 620126 MC Smacalda e.V. im ADMV 39,32 6 45,32 39,46 4 43,46 88,78 2,98 29 71,83

8 322 Anacker, Frida 224877 MC Smacalda e.V. im ADMV 42,30 4 46,30 42,63 0 42,63 88,93 0,15 28 67,67

9 312 Urban, Ben 11682 MSC Kyffhäuser -Clingen e.V. im 
ADAC

43,45 2 45,45 43,65 0 43,65 89,10 0,17 27 63,50

10 306 Schneider, Neele 110637 MTC Gera e.V. im AvD 44,62 0 44,62 45,24 0 45,24 89,86 0,76 26 59,33

11 315 Stein, Elias 110727 PMC Gotha e.V. im DMV 42,50 2 44,50 43,50 2 45,50 90,00 0,14 25 55,17

12 305 Zenner, Theo 112446 MTC Gera e.V. im AvD 42,39 0 42,39 43,83 4 47,83 90,22 0,22 24 51,00

13 316 Andres, Denny 109364 PMC Gotha e.V. im DMV 41,37 2 43,37 41,48 8 49,48 92,85 2,63 23 46,83

1. Wertungslauf 2. Wertungslauf
Name; Vorname 0

13 316 Andres, Denny 109364 PMC Gotha e.V. im DMV 41,37 2 43,37 41,48 8 49,48 92,85 2,63 23 46,83

14 303 Quendt, Nick 12013 MC Eisenach e.V. im ADAC 44,72 2 46,72 46,58 0 46,58 93,30 0,45 22 42,67

15 301 Müller, Matti 11894 Nordhäuser MSC e.V. im ADAC 45,82 4 49,82 43,59 2 45,59 95,41 2,11 21 38,50

16 318 Hanika, Nils 110725 PMC Gotha e.V. im DMV 41,87 4 45,87 43,94 6 49,94 95,81 0,40 20 34,33

17 314 Wagner, Pascal 110726 PMC Gotha e.V. im DMV 44,32 2 46,32 44,34 6 50,34 96,66 0,85 19 30,17

18 302 Scmidt, Emil 11893 Nordhäuser MSC e.V. im ADAC 43,01 6 49,01 44,18 6 50,18 99,19 2,53 18 26,00

19 323 Heusing, Joleen 224789 MC Smacalda e.V. im ADMV 41,61 10 51,61 43,64 4 47,64 99,25 0,06 17 21,83

20 309 Oesterlein, Jason 11621 MSC Kölleda e.V. im ADAC 43,89 4 47,89 45,44 8 53,44 101,33 2,08 16 17,67

21 324 Müller, Emily 12021 MC Kali Sondershausen e.V. im ADAC 48,90 8 56,90 48,12 0 48,12 105,02 3,69 15 13,50

22 320 Feldmann, Leonie 224893 MC Smacalda e.V. im ADMV 48,68 10 58,68 48,56 4 52,56 111,24 6,22 14 9,33

23 310 Schwarz, Valentin 112741 MC Venedig Erfurt e.V. im DMV 48,76 12 60,76 52,54 4 56,54 117,30 6,06 13 5,17

24 317 Marushko, Kyrill 1129123 PMC Gotha e.V. im DMV 45,45 6 51,45 57,89 12 69,89 121,34 4,04 12 1,00
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